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Englewiiud Very attet I bdrm. home with rant for I up. vary
nice) alied rooma. Iota of eloetis, fireplace with bookshelves,
lota of butHlne In kitchen lovely beck verd. la a daelreble

neighborhood, elny 110.100. Cell Ron. Kraua. Eve. ph. EM
Daylrto beetment home, with view of river at ettv. tnra tola of

Dig picture winciuwa, 1 norma., urge family oining rm.. oem
As ytilllr. larao beauilful birch kitchen with built-i-n avtn at
range, central hall plan, plua party room, bdrm., full bath

ateamani. mim earpeiing e areeea,
detatia tall now, low price, low

plumbed la at f.amsd la
S fireplaces,' petlo. lor more
an. pyaik call tiene reowelL

east, god aoll k welt S
area livlna rm. Jual Hated

M SM, with 7M On. A kef.
lav f all Bill VMIer. CvaL ah.

tvMt riftit for the klda. pony ai
with barn, chietttn hae. Ik
wltn mom for a eouoie at
and) af taunt a amall elder 8
with terms, can EMinago,

aM farm ta A. In euH.
croak, some nice ash timber for shade, 30 acree line eeaded
perm, past acres rooted for It. grata crop goaa with
BtiM this wiH wanalo as viola aoll erawa fine neat M you
wont t email etock farm about II ml lee a. E. af Salem, don't

sve. pn. km a aeae.
bdrm. home to good condition,

and a tot of eood living for only
like rant, thlt wont toat ttt to- -

BTU

a tow far mam to milk, T acres
pump haa. Excellent garden aaet
acres at atrawoemea. anme ireee.

bdrm. home Priced anly M BOOta)

ave. pa. em hmum.
9 alack haitl ft nowl good Homt.

PH. EM 44S71

REALTOR

acrt In Keixer with treee. Igt.
Xltch- -

gdjaa, en terms ut 4JM

t bedroom a. breekfaet nook. ttt.
lot. All thlt tar only S4.1M. Cell

fall ta ase thlt place Bret, Juet bated at priced light at 10,000.

Terms. Call Gao. Kraua.
SM N. CHURCH ST. REALTOR

ROY TODD,

flrvR thi atioearr A Lift, ti
garage. Partly furnished houaa with lge. riving, tuning.

Low taxta.
Can Mrs, Graham.

BARGAIN. TM sq. ft floor apace,
age. partly furnished, lge.

Mr. Todd.
OWN YOUR OWM HOMX Paying rant It utt like money gown

the drain. Hera It sa excellent chance to sisrt your aavlnga
acct by building up tn aauity In a nioa S bdrm. home, ctoee

12 Work W.ntH, Matt
CUSTOM garden work datewith Torro Tiller, KM

iiuivivn JWluVAMIiG.
EM I --est!

CJ7ST0M
C. L. Cales EM M78J

AMBITIOUS married 01. wanlssteady Job with future, willing
to aura. HI Mb. ed. 10M lie

PAINTING - Fret EsUmstt.
MUflMPHi IMIIHI ivn,

ROTOTILLING
EM

spraying, tree topping removal
pruning. LCaudleltal

Foil-Ho-
ward

Rote-val- or work!
an bui Btnia, LH I- -i 14J.

MALL carpenter ton.
work, nu. EM

CAHrsifTER work. Any kind.
Ross. 4340 Macieay ItB. EM

CXP. Lewa mowing yard work.
Odd )obt. EM I
Cualom rotoveling-elowln-

D. MARSHALL EM

ROTO TILLING
IM Eve.. CM
FLOWING dlecing, Etat8a- -

am onry. m or huh
Custom Plowing 4 Discing

EM h

PLOWING Ji DISCING
PH. EM 37J

HOWARD Rotovating EM 4.2131
or cat im no cans hi.- pleaaa.

LAWN mowing A tail tub
. Mm. Edging. EM I toil.

Ihoom building A remodeling."
EM

ACCOUNTANT; experienced In
public acct g. Lumber A heavyr.

ill Work W.Moj, UJT
EM

' Ironing III my home.

IXP. Dreesmaklng Altera-.- .
Uona. toil 1. Com'l. EM3-7U0- 4

fAICT keep up with Ironing?
$1 nr. EM

' kHMEOGHAPHING tpm lifri
Poo. SM H, loth, EM

DRESSM A KIN G, alteration;
. draperies. Smith EM

ilS--A tkbytittina
BABY itttlDg to my home,

ClearlaM k Kelaer
dltt EM

' CHILD CARE my homo dy.
Uayavlllo vicinity. EM

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. day
or nllo, my homo. EM MM.,

EOVTNO, supervised child eare
my homo. EM

EXP. Infant care. In my
bona day. EM

lit Uucie
CAPITAL REAL ESTATE

KHOOLr- - EOT- , pre--
- poring to eell end Peee stale

examuutloa or lor anyone
to loam about real

estate. Claaaaa Tuceday
' Thursday aacn week. T to 9:16.

u Tuition 12100, cowrie alalia
AprU Urd. Enroll at Roy Todd
neat sua aitit m.

. Phono: EM

"TtomTchool at home
Finish your High School to vow

apart time. Text booka rum.

10 bvaire m wmwm ...to Baker ach waiting aiawscv
Full baas mant with it bath.
Call Mr .VanMatar.

SACRIFICE I BDRM. NOME.- - Owner Just bought farm, waa erk- -
Ing 010. rw, now so .sue tor auica aaio. tare, m, bto bpf,
dead-en- d St. Extra lge. living rm. Oil heat. Thlt houaa Is tn

. the vary test tondlUea. Mue get ta apprtttota. Call Mr.
Hieka. ...

HO TODD MLAL ESTATE
S31S Btatt St Phone; TM
Evt.: Mrs. Crthtm'EM VanMatar EM Hicka
EM 4V4IM; Todd EM

SPECULATORS DELIGHT
BUY THIS OftxISt ft comer tot

en M. Church St to I I Zona.
larre home. EXCEL-i.tr- t

INVESTMENT FOR
S7ftt. LOOK IT OVER FOB
rUTUna PROFITS.

CROSIAN CREEK HIDEWAY
Lovely large I bsdiuom homo

an t acrt to rustic telling
with trees and creek rune
through the back. Fireplace,
hardwood floors. Garaee. U-

thaped driveway. Price IU.TM
iwuu ia.fiaa.

SUPER STYLING
ANT WONDERFUL TO LIVE

IN. Brand are I bedroom
boaaty with all Oha beautiful
faaturtg. Fkraplaca double
aarate. Located, saxeth ta
Subdivision. Priced tl 114.004.

WE WANT YOUR OFFER
FOR THIS I bedroom homo with

firaplaca. family room
hardwd. flenra carport
Lovely neighborhood and )uat
ngm piace so ratae your ram.
Ily. PiiicE t f f TERMSIff? YOU TELL US WHATtoutji offer ron this
HOME ITS LOCATED ON
N. ISth In EASTMORELANO
DIBTK1CT.

' CALL MRS. WELLS tr .

BEN COLBATH

REAL ESTATE. SALESMAN
WANTED

lit Court St BLAt EM 444
EVX. EM ar EM 4877

04 Heusas For Sal

FOR aale by owner. Nice elder
ivpa noma, corner let on Mill
Creek. Rental Income 10t per
mo. Anxioua ao ecu. can a.m.
EM after I EM

LARGE SHADE TREES.
bdrnag,. wardrobt clcaec S
batka. Iota of eoramie tilt.entry with Igt. Dooacaat at
plantar, lge. Ilv. valance
boards, f firenl.. aim. rm.
family rm. with paneling A
paper teamed telling, d

kitchen. Patio with large
ahada trees, Lge. dhl. garage
with ttaragt la title. Lota of
eabtnote la garage. House
txxnatrueted at beat materials
ana workman shla en talca completely tm proved lot
with city sewer, water, curbsa navemaat. llO.tOO. EM

S BDRM. mod. homo la Turner.
tot taxlM. Peta Fry, Boa MS
itmxff,

joe btutchisor realtor
Let ut eolve your list aeedt

is asuy, aeii ar isaan vast
cm s M isi i aagewausi
EM HI! Sa Comm I

SURPRISE Inside I Older home.
low an. pym t Finish work on
outside left. SI.7M. MIS S.
Capitol. EM

BY BUILDER
Near I bdrm suetum built hi

cnoloa location em

Open House Daily
oflrm,, rrpb," enrea'- - an., a

hatha, dhl. garage with ator--
aaa abevt and folding Slsir--
way. FHA tppralatd. ion Ked- -
w ih i w 'I'M , wmHmmw
Rd. EM

TRANSFERRED PORTLAND

Muat ttU Immediately. S Mo.
old S bedroom ranch .type
home. About 140S Sq. fact. Its
hatha. Dining room. Nook.
Larga utility. Double garage.
Lawn and flowers art all in.
Morabualdo Dtatrtet en Mari

lyn St. Fenced yard far children.
CALL JIM W. BRASHER

Evaa. XM
Ml Court Ph. EM

"n ' '.'OH VCtiGK&fl

7

BUY A NEW HOME ON
FOLLOWING TERMS:

igxaeaavg ED LUKINBEAL
BIALTOn

TRATI.FR COURT BTTE New hae good Duplex with
--- unite each haa S bdrma. Full bath and tare

. water heelera. Utility work
CREEK tot luat outside city
by ajoer, real fair value tt I13JO0. ,

WTST SALrM-F- ull brmt. ell piped fur. 12x11 and ltxM bdrma
1 m iivina mmii 19.11 stnsrsu dining room, beth and hell.
St paving Thlt Is a real good aeml-Ingl- atykt home

Only (SJO. tow out peyment.

shop and ar gar I3Sx3I
limits South ea Paved St, but

young fllbertg. I acreii youn

ahod with full lint of mack.

Inns llila ilien eounar'T-bdr-

REALTORS

ea tuiet St, and alee ttiung, iu.uuo.
tt ACRES I scree producing

fruit aeanng noyai nnne cnemes, s oc uni, .

.wi ,.n Arm I wA atrawbamr land, a good modern
old ewi- -. home. math,
Large poullrp hauoi. cement floor. MS; fjatoylnr nana,
Nartat en Baved mod. Good fair value et 131 100.

stAr t vtsrrkcin nn I aaa in

home with mil Demi, et aawuuai ium. .repi.. """"
Ir nook. Nice lot with treee at garden apace, located juat
off Market St oa McCoy .

GET THE CTOrV- -t acree flrgt yr strawberries. I acrre thorn- -
lesa blackbemat on the wire Ileal peer crop 14 "." ' acre of wheat good building alia on paved road, north, $2000

will handls 0BS0 full price.
BRICK HOME I bdrmt. It bamt, all turn. Jot) will find reel

value here In thia clean Bound heme en Chcmelsela
St MxIM lot HUM It the price and

fiood'owrwlll handle. You can't da any better aa mailer
where you look. ,

Ed'eM liisSomaaTMRNTcUSHtI.a EM
- Low tuition, r r o Booklet.

MRS. WOOTTEM EM

705 AjMtftmwiH far Ksnt
1 OR I bodrm.. aviva W.

furnished, or unfurn. Con van- -
jjm wcanoa on si. parking.
T. JFAntJOol Jdgtwaterr,

e CLOSE In. rnod.fura. 1 rm.
P. a.sa except sat.

lovelt J rm. unfurn a
heat, relrlg., rani. TV ant.
1314 Plata St. EM

EXTRA nice, (urn I rma.
bath. auto, washer. IM fair--
grouno no. em

I BDRM. court apt unfure. SM
n. tain.

1 RMS. furs. apt., titll. pd., prlv.
""i, eve. S.JS

NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. lo.
ie n. a.Ja a aoia.

UNPURN I bdrm., let fir., art.
Jar., itove. refrlg.. TV aot.

mmo. EM 1ITT1.
CLOSE n Clean t rm. fun.

bath. Mil, 430 S. Capitol.
DESIRABLE 1 rooma and bath.

wick puuoing. waiamg
IM K. Uborty. EM

MADISON COURT APTS.
NEWLY doo. t rm. fura. apt

IM. EM lots Madiaon.

11 RM. mil. pd.' aowly Sao.
NO. I3i at S3S. EM 4SN.

i 1 Rm. Furn. Apta. All utlf.
paia. see at wi N. Wbarty.
EM --7e.

SEE THIS I Clean S rm. unfurnT
Ul S. lltb Evaa. or wk. end.

' '
WEST SALEM furn. I bdrm.

eoun rental, new runuturo.
tile bath, SM month. Low

tuition. Rawlina Realty, EJI
Evaa. EM

New Court Ant's.
EM N. 14th., furn or unfurn.

Close in. EM after or
weekend.

rURN. 1. a 4 rma. apt pyt
nt.. baatod. 1411- - Court

CAVALIER APTS.
tm Court St. Now avail. I rm.

furn. apt. EM S4S1S er EM

NEAT, clean, t rm. fura, Apt
iom ijoun. E.M

. JANSSEN COURT
'um. apt Shop.- - otr. ft boa, S
13th at . Rural.

fURN. Court, knotty pint n
tarter, amaH a oeay, t4a, pint
Utli. S4M Trade, EM
OUR? aot.. range, refrlg. furn.
clean, uie Dam, launary, sol
a month. Rawlina Realty, EM

im. MM

FURN. I lJb&rtT' bath.
771 S. Jill. EM

Spacisns Acada Aptrtraentj
FURNISHED

1141 South ISth St EM

t RM. fura. apt pvt.-bat- walk
out, boo mo. em

ELAINE APTS. .

t rm. (urn. S7S N. L'berty,
WlTOKt m. n, a.

attractive, quiet, and or, email
tot. house. M Inc. uttlli
SM N. Itth. EM S47ST.

ATTRACTIVE comer Apt Furn.
Bute at Mtn St. em --U70.

TURH. cleati I ring., prlv.: bath.
ana. Utll. - furn. Across from
Highway Bldg 1133 Chtmeheta.

COZY 1 rm. furn. aot Car.
AdulU. Yard. Hal M. Capital.

NICELY"" (urn. 1 rm. apt with
bath, 130. em

ATTRACTIVE doae to clean
furn. prlv. entrance, plenty
beet a water, also trailer for 1

ptraon. 141 Union EM
CLOSE, well furn., let fir. S

rm.. bath, beat SM Center.

VERY nice turn, email apt prlv.
tm., aja w .

Rm. apt. Utll. fura. for man.
30. 340 E. Washington.

BRAND new t bdrm. aot alee.
stove it refrlg. furn. wired for
TV, all utilities furn., except
tkM garage. See at SOS Hlv-
lera Dr. EM

CLEAN turn, apt 4 blka. No. of
- as. ar r, vat pa sueat a

CLEAN 1 rm. furn. apt. utilities
pd. S4I. sag s. 14tn. em
or x.as itaaa. ,

706 Dttpkniat

CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn. duplex.
Hollywood dlat. Full bamt
EM ar EM

NEW unfurn. 1 bdrm., birch kit,
lg. Ilv. rm gar. EM

MOD, unfurn. 4 rm., stove, re
frlg., laundry, tat. Also a rm.
fura. 3. 1S N. Com'l

NEW S bdrm. unfurn. duplex.
Adulta. EM m.

1 BDRM. turn.. TV ant Couple
only. EM goat w, sui.

CUTEST, cleanest 1 bdrm. fun.
duplex to town. EM

fBDRM., MMTURT"T1uRE.
Lm r r,n. aaa. g,ai

iffCELY turn, modem duplex.
B. of town, aat. laupia only.
EM

M 50. Ntar Capitol bldg., aewly
dec., niara. a asrais, avsa
4 1M3.

S NICE 1 bdrma.. MO to I4A, est
coutga pr. em i nm

707 Hatiati foi Kant

MOD. S bdrm.; gag heat frpt.
bdwa. lira., gar., ua. up
Peace St.. EM
BEDRM. hat. cloae to Itor-- A
acnooi. rn. mm

IM B. 10th. 4 bdrma., garden
spot, inq. leap utx.

'
NELSONS RENTALS

I bdrm, furn. haa. 171
I Small hat. s. unrurn .... ua
1 House unfurn. S. Clean . ... Sal
Duplex A Courts ... .. IM to 170

Furn. t bdrm. hat. . , WO
Unfurn. 1 bdrm. ttreol. Boll let
CALL DOROTHY DEAL Evas.

Ph. EM 4ra.
NELSON ft NELSON RLTR8.
IM0 S. Com'l. Ph. EM

4 RM. hauea, bath k tUtaaaary
tuba, gar., EM !'NICE titan 1 bdrm. oU mod era

I " bwu n.p laHtn Mralev Md.

40. Labish Village. EM

17M MARKET. Nice to. bdrnt.
elec. neat garage, an.

PSbRM. house, lge. lot,
gar. EM Avail,

Hmiro, unfurn. txc.
washer a dryer, garage, bb
Haaet EM ar EM aju4

MOD. unfurn. 1 bdrm, cotugt.
utll. garage, weter rum.
S4I. 4M Portland Rd. EM
M48S.

flDRM. cetuge. range, refrlg
Youngatown kit, wall It wall
carpet. g, in Jaaoa. oiaer
type house, I rms.. M Port-
land Rd.. 4I. EM

PARTLY turn. 1 bdrm.. firepl..
. gar, ell heat, bamt, at aoga,

M. EM
WEST SALEM Cleaa I bdrm.

unfurn. Mo. 3 ntrm. uniurn,
water paid. IM 40. EM

NICK dean Mod era 1 bdrm.
kouat, an Mill at., em

fDRM In Couri-stov- e refrlg
lit M. Inq. llll Let after A

VERV alee I bdrm .' court un
furn. except Steve a rtrng
EM SHIM S44I Market

KENT Clean mod. 1 bdrm. hae..
rata.. Max woods, nt. x. box
411. I ml. East of Totem Pelt,

JTreORM.TiouBt for. a datX
Least or ten, em

fTlDIIMrdetTVoot SM. No
tors. laq. , aaet ataia. aas

fOR RENT. LEASE OR SALE:
Twa bedroom homo. Fenced
to yard, tardea spot, frail
trees. IM I Itth Street Pnent
EMpirt

FREE 11th month. Aim oat new
I bdrm.. nouse, eiec. range.

hut. hwd. flro., tneCute, Aula washer dryer
tvailablt. IBM Maplt Ave.

ftlW bdrm, bouse. iMt PBrlt
'rent or lease. EM

NEW 1 bdrm.
tlottt apace.

.
t3(ld DOWN

EXCELLENT. S Bdrm.
with baatartent 10x111 tot aa
paved at Good garsge with
ahen aaaca. It doaa aeea
BUT as aa Bound as a Bit
dollar. Sacrifice for gttM,
Phont CUFF BOWDER, Ofc.
EM Home EM

mm
UM Falrgraamds Rd.

M0 cash down tad IM t month
will purchase I bedroom cot-
tage within easy walking dis-
tance of Stttt Hospital. Total
price M0. Electric range,
refrigerator, waehing machine
and overstuffed living room
furniture included 00x1 M lot.
Very low taxes. Interior y

redecorated. Aa excel,
lent opportunity to dispense
with a landlord. CLYDE
PRALL, Realtor. IM S. High
St EM Noma EM E7SM

Tight Money Trades
Fear Bdrm. family

bamt city acwar, water, pavad
street close to achoots A boa.
lSO0. Owner wanla Small
Acreage with S or 4 bdrm.
home North tr Xaat

1: Dandy t bdrm. Heme win
O.I. of FHA ta city. Owners
Increasing family nttdt t I
bdrm.. with basement What
Havt Vouf .....

Ss Vary tow down payment, ar
take at car. or lot oa out goad
S bdrm. home with lull base-
men! hi the Engleweod Diet
Why pay rent? .

4: I bdrm. with , acrt, Xaat
Rick productiva aoll. WW qual-
ify for G.I. or FHA. Owner
needs larger home to City.
Whtt fctvt youf

Joe Bourne. Realtor
EM M21S, EVE. EM 1 7217

" " UM K. CAPITOL

REIMANN'S

INCOME
PROPERTY
aat ta 1 rood slsad lot

eaca ann nas g tea room, din
ette, tiled kitchen, nice living
twm, tun Dssnaan, an

4 fsrsgee. good location
North. Income S2S0 per month,
aaay to rent Total price
137, SOI. lis.oot cash, balance
can be ilnanctd. Call Lataa.
cva. FBI EM

SH0RTQNCASHI
ONLY: 15750

Dn. pymtt. hurt this very
tirtMt g Bodrrn. grey an a no
borne. Salem Helghta Diet
Spadeut . wardrobe etotate.
Plastered. Hardwood Art. Oil
furn. Attractive hitch. At-

tached garage. Lge. lot well
landscaped. Patio. Dble. con-
crete drive. Xnuned. pnaetaaion
A very nice home for anly
1071. No man costs Ask for
Johnson. Eve. Ph: EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
SM S. High St. ' EM W1

KING SIZE BARGAIN
WK HAVB SEEN thia floor plan

for Bale anywhere from 114.000
to ta high to SM.IOO . . , now
wa have one, at the low price
of only lll.MSI ON A HILL to
South Salem, tola torte bed-
room heme haa a full entrance
halt large family room, trig
eouoie garage. 101s as
apace. Cell EM

. Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor

260 N. HIGH 'PHEM4-67-

OWNER ANXIOUS TO

LEAVE -
wm take good eon tract ar email

xraoe lor nut enunv ex eavaw.
on this M acre farm II milee
I.E. on paved road. Nice
view, live creek. S acree to
good charrlea. It acres tn cul-
tivation, balance to pasture. 4
bdrm. home, amaH barn, good
haa houaa. g a r 1 g 1.
Picked 1101 af wild blackber-
ries en creek last year. Mora
want la waste. Thai It a w
derful deal ta meat to
money with a little paint A
repair work.

ACRES IN CULTIVATION
Cloat to en Stttt St, wtth new

largo I norm, noma, ranch
Btyle. Fireplace, attached ga-
rage, good subdivision prop-art-

Why toy wore? Price
17.100. '1 dowa or TRADE

for entailer suburban property
Call Mr. Andaman en these
"Soectai" deals. Beta. Ph. EM
a Mil '

4

COLBATH LND Co.

117 Court St EM

$500 DOWN

MAYBEE lata, tf your credit
rating it gooa. e
homo Ideal lor big fern Ily.
Beeement. Big lot: Fruit.
Rantaev Realty. EM
Eva. EM EM

IT COSTS 80 LITTLE
(URELY YOU CAN AFFORD

this utile noma tor your own.
glOOO dowa tr even lees, gets
you Marled. Thara tm twt
af the nicest bdrmt. yen
aaw. t bath to thrill anyont
f beautifully decorated and
trimmed with wrought Iron I.

A light and cheerful kitchen,
large utility big yard
with, lets of possibilities, only
I7.4O0. This home It Immacu
late I Call EM

Vtatt aur
''Ptoturt Gallery of Homes

Ted Morrison, Realtor

2S0 N. HIGH PH EM

COMPARE
Other new I bedroom hornet for

10.aso with this quainy oum
home ea the South Side. Only
S klocks to echool. Large lot
Boat of werkmanehlp A

Might eaU ta aaay

CALL BON CLEARY
Evtt. EM

P&t DoaWraWrfv1e,at

y A jo

707 HtxrtM ff Iurl
114t LEE. 15. Ramsey Realty

t BDRM. hat., bam't., furnace,
frpt. aw.au me. M ?4a.

rBDRM., stove, refrlg.. if
laaj. lot Maraet, em i

1 BDRM.' hat., firepl. SN ma.
Elee. range. 1U4 not tot.

LONO loaat, 1t mo. (or will
selll tl A. river bottom
Kelaer diet. If A. cuttlvaled,
bal, woods. Comfortable. 2--
bdrm. baa. Write Owner, 110
Hullo Bang., tpoKanst
Wash.

IN KEIZER DIST.
MOO. I bdrm. bouse. ITS SS me.

EM or EM eiM.
CLOSE m S bdrm. unfugm. tot- -

tag. SSe W. ChtircH.
MODERN 1 bdrm. houot, gar.

all.. Hit Baker. CM
iBDRM. houM. nr. but. shop

ping cantor, pat, two nitie.
IS PER MO. Pine noma.
bdrma. and dan a I boautlhil
Bailing. Rent Include lews
taken care of fret.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSOJ
a,ve. rn. a. at a awaa

GRABENH0RST
BROS.

REALTORS
' 1M S. Liberty St. '

Ph. EM
BDRM East, nearly now. dbl.

ar., oil furnace, NICE v. 100

J BDRM Hollywood . ftBDRM. fura., ar. Captttn WO

1 BDRM, fura. . . V
1 BDRM Kelaer, H bci a .. ra
Office, gr. floor. tixM, ttTttreet

parking '
rum. apta. - SSS o SM

CENTER ST. REALTY
17a Center SC

EM Evt. EM
COZY aulet 1 badrm.. range,

rorng. ssroaarasi aei water
furn. S. EM M.

FOR RENT: Mod. I rm. hauea,
Igt. lot, EM

1 RnRU Knuta. North at Sa
lorn, attt Mynit, Avo. .sa

SBDRM., eleen. cloae In, He.
M. lags W. Ota EM

I BDRM baa. Will wlre.for dryer
aaa. em iija a. azno.
SM. houaa. 1 bdrm. An a
Pete allowed. EM 1 1007.

1 BDRM. house, nr. bua. tl
nine cantor. SM. 40X1 Stale.

NEW, S bedrm., F.A. heat, birch
kitchen. Inside utility, car nort
unfurnished. 170. 430 Jefferson
St. Call Crawford. At laaah Co.
EM 44311. ,

707- - PumlsliH Hoimm
AVAIL. Apr. ISth. 1 bdrm

yard, garden, a
anew. EM I 4347.

1 BDRM. hae. earais. W. Salem.
Couple only. IM. EM or
EM

S I rm. furn., ticket font,
from 130 ta ISO. EM

Unfurn. I bedrm. home for rent"
Boy em or em

1 BDRM. turn., close In. van
desirable, edulta, Ino, 1041 t.
uosnr,. a.aa

CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar., adulta,
no pets. S4S. 111! Highway Ave.

rWsU-TEM- J

LCE. I rm. ' house. Ail eloc
water. Adulta. EM

SM. FURN. houaa. Close ta store
and bua. EM sat Ok sua.
or after S tvaa.

FURN. I bdrm. cottage. S blka.
from town, 141. Furn. apt. lie.
EM mornings.

COZY S rm. haa., clean. Evan.
or sat a sun. em

7 BEDRM. nicely fura. house,
SM. 113 E. Rural.

1 BDRM. furn. house. 174a) Ox- -

lora, cm
SM 1 bdtm. tn aloe. W. Salem,

let for ateady ompltjtd. EM
r Btaytotj auia.

709 WfjfitoMt H Rattt
WANT to rent gtrago by month,

trie, lilt tjoturnaia gaa

714 lusintss RtRtals
SMALL buimtat building, adl.

residence avaueftie. in n.
Liberty, EM

CAFE: Win lease or rant excel
fullv ann t. eat KM. xx IB mi.
W. Detroit Dam. 14 sioola, 4
booths. Ph. Gates 73a.

OFFICE space tor 1 efficaa and
raweeuoniet as wen uaie
Stopping Canter. EM

780 Movlfig t Srorajgai

Larmer Trsuisfsr Storagw
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

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
MM Portland Rd su oit

TRADE
Mv toultr ta S bedrm

am. hae. trailer er auto. Value
to rj ton. Home H I I ml. K.
of Stela Capital bidaa. Hdwd.
floors, elec. ht. ptooty etoraae
spsjsv att gar patio, out-do-

frdr. nice yd. Cloae to grade
acnools thtpplag aaausra.
EM

TEAR Drop Camp trailer wiuk
Butane stove. EM

77 Ft, Esc Cond. Rent.
EM

SMALL trailer houeeJ repe
cooking 14- -i -

N. ltih.
14 4S Ft. S bdrm. era r, f .

beet camp, oquapt Vui e 1

equity lor gBt or tt- - . t c
enod d tag. KM tnl ear
tas 4aV , ,

sUamWtW

OtHoMtaoMfoSala

SACRIFICE
Forced la eel Deluxe I

tome aM i nw.

ATTENTION BUILDERS
WE HAVE t good aetoetlea

CHOICE sett to tt
Baca Uo a

NEELON ACRES
DUFF1ELD HEIGHTS
WEBER ADDITION
HILLTOP
HAYESVtLLE PARK

Wt tuggeat yoa make year et
socuon now ror tumi
tog. Can EM 447ta.

Visit aar
"Pictura Gallery of

Ted MorrisonRealtor
SM N. HIGH PHEM447W

IMMACULATE
S bedroom Ranch etvla

Completely tondacaped. Coot I
yr. afa Ill.OOt. Traaeferred
twoar will aacrsrioa tor 11440.

Jacobsen & Keene

REALTORS
PH. EM IMS State

U ACRE
Large t bdrm. houee S yra. oM.

a. see. anuii oown peyeaem
twner, urn ixxea tk s

BY OWNER ibedrm.
medium else, s lota. Igt. Boa
evee. after 4 p m. except Frl.
Sr Sat IM Orchard St atotaer
Dtat

BY OWNER: I bdrm.. 1 yr, aid.
GI aporoved loan. U Uko
my 1Mb. Low dn. pym'l. low
me. pym'ta. Exc. lawn, patio
at anruoe. ejm

SOLD! SOLD!"
Property Listings Needed

IM S. Liberty. EM Eves.
CM 1 IVU0, KM

REALTORS
BY OWNER: Lovely S bdrm

Manbrta Garden home, f fro la.
lg. bam't, beautiful garden,veay daelreble aeighkerkood
awe tyne Drive.

BY OWNER S bdrm it a
location. SAIJO. EM

BY OWNER: I bedrm.
Englewood DIM. EM S74M.

$1,000 DOWN- -
Ne red tape, new S bdrm. Bath

gc tt. eircn tit, dm. gar. n.

Bo. EM
SsR OWNER I Glen Woudry wld

pay lap reur
A appliancea EM

. RIVER FRONTAGE
1M frontage, unique home In

beautiful ttttlng overlooking
river. I ml. No. EM

FOR SALE ar trade S bdrm.
home, large tot nice ahado
trees. N.E. Suburban. Take

iod car ar trailer
M 4 4IOS.

1 BDRM. hae. tm. lot, walking
aiatanot so ail sens., tnopping

jnt.Will consider trade.
17th. EM

ANOTHER TEMPTING BUY
FOR 111.190 . , , tt much house

as yoa win aver una sor me
money anywhere. With tots of
attractive erica wera sa frees
and natural paneling inside
thkj new S bedroom home kt a
winner. Among ether aaw
homes, SOUTH, with U, bathe,
double garage, paved treat.
We auggeat your aeelng thlt
tt your ttrnesi convenience.
Call XM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
M0 N. HIGH PH EM 4476S

MUST SELL

' SACRIFICE ,

I mo. eld S bodrm. home on S.
inn, tear acnooi at cnuren.
built-i- oven a range, sliding
glaea dori, comer frpt, $15410

equity ror ai.vuu at mrow in
custom drapes, TV antenna k
snack bar. SltMO. EM4-M4-

FOR salt by owner: S bdrm.,
sunken am. rm., itrpi. covered
petit, fruit Fura. or unfurn.
hake offer ta down pynt't
EM 3 3471.

FOR SALE by owner; S bedrm.
home, gooa district, em

OWNER transferred. Sell equity
n home tor hwo. Balance
4k pet Int. likt rent. Comer
tot. nice neighborhood. EM

Sat. Sun. or alter liM
week days.

BY OWNER Mod. S bdrm.
home, cngicwooa. can ueaa
Pfeutt. EM week days,
otherwise KM 3 3904.

NORTH EAST SUBURBAN
I BEDRM . tile bath. lge. din--

Big area, 1st uraa onereo iot
gate. 1170 Byron. EM

BY OWNER: I bdrm. homo.
Irg. lot. est. location, priced
right furn. er unfurn. EM

DOES YOUR WIFE SAY

"OH!"
MORE ROOM

Bert It t S bedroom home to
the heal et locations near sa.
Vincents k It's really a good

eld home for only lSM. 11000
dowa or make an offer. Call
XM er EM

RIGHT NOW
fkw 1 hrirnam hornj to being
bultt tost for YOU en a large

gooa aiatrict. imiy iv.
SOS with MOO down k 171 per
month. Sta at

&

REALTY

40M N. River Rd. EM
OWNER transferred tell 11,400

equity in J twarm. noma. uec.
heat S yr. eld. Ire. comer lot.
No loan coat 111 Thorndale
Circle.

. BY OWNER- - - -

III. lot BEST buy to town, t
bdrm. home. So, Salem, Neer
shopping etr., bus, school,
bdwd. lira.. F.A. oil heat. IrpQ
birch kit e trim throughout.
Csromie tile bath, formica on

drain beards. Separate din.
rm.. attach, gar., all pafciled
walls, with Milter's paint If
yoa want a bargain thia la ft.
Ready to eiovo In. EM

TRADE
Your eM home for a new home.

i.177 COtTRT- - STREET. BALEM. OR
PHONE EM EM 10

LISTINGS NEEDED - QUALIFIED

SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU t

First tlma Hated, heme la the togweef
teal iwei, eare a. "

. T..i. I Mr cent Int. If you're looking
bur with low coat heal call Ralph Maddy TOD

SUBURBAN HOME

Spr'n. ".?'.'' i'nSL"! ?ugl 1 ll.iei you " -
E. Ewald wim a lencvo
See Adrienna Sercombe. Eve.
. NEED MORE ROOM??

Thia excellent niburtoea home with 4 bed
rooma e dea. plua recreation room In
bamment should fill the bill. Large liv

'Price of Down Monthly
noma Payment Payments

IMPS SM TJ.4I
I4.MS TM . M.M
lt.aoa .700 M.M
13,000 - IM MM
aoas . .MS NM

separata oining-roo- a
lovely nook to kitchen. It x IS covered
patio and 0 beautiful setting of huge
oaks. Call Henry Tarvena for full tot
Ivt. EM

THIS IS PTJR YOUt
Bamt,' fully Untitled party room.' bdrm. Ok

bath, s nil Burma, oa i""'" ""i --

tVance hall, beeutlful Mving dining
room with excellent view. Thai fine
home to located south in the city. Call
Louit Loreni today for appointment
Priced to tell tt S3 1. WO--

AMERICAN SCHOOL
, SMI N. Interstate. Portland IT.

ENROLLMENT limit. Rag. now.
Salem Christian. Kindergarten
as cradot t- em

t20 Day tiwd Confrsct
14. !W H yd. anovoL trtat, sat

org. una. anooue aranee.
D--4. D- -I eata. tarry all el ear
ing bladtr Rental ae tract ar
unit nncee.

SALEM SAND 4 GRAVEL
H Front BL EM

" BCHARrr BROTHERS
InatallaUea R t p e I r Sewera.

aeatie Tanaa, uraua rmoa
Power DM BaekOU.

700 Renuls
701 SI p. Kotwws, tori
CLOSE ta. ami. lovely rm. lady,

111 non smoker. 7M Marlon.

fiESlRABLE rm. I blk. from
Poet Office. SM Ferry.

MEN downtown, clean rm.. TV.
refrls. hot plate, got union,

fV. Cleaa Bice furn. sleeping
rm.. men. S4 7S wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. St. Bids.,
ttpg.blat. kit. prlv. EM 1141.

MENS Bleeping rma. TV, Bate
ant EM IMS N. Capital.

CLEAN, warm rma TVTeloat
In 111 S Winter EM

ffEAS. Nice lg. rma.. dose ta.
pvt. tat. EM

, 70S Aportmrirs For Kant

arVIERA Apta. A reliable April
lg, lOVOiy spacioua I uvaiiii,
aDt. too. Birch kitchen, tile
bath. EM or EM

S BDRM. COURTS
stove ft ret rura-tut- o.

waak k dryer. EM

VERY nice dost In Apartment
EM alter i 3U.

f "RM. bamt apt. SM. Utll. turn.
U0 S. Mtk. E4 7141.

vrwt.Y dee. furn. 1 rma.
path. Court apt T V., laundry,
parking. Inq. t'ttr I p.m.
weekends j4g . im.

ATTRACT. 1 rm. furn. aot dost
to, pvt tnt. lM. EM

CLOSE to mod. anfurn. -- ground
fir.. Apt and an.all pullmaa
Apt EM except Sat

FTFURN. rma.. nrlv. bath, T. V.
State Bldg. a

fiamThlieDltal. HO Mill.

COLONIAL Manor. rm. (urn.
llM ChemekeU. EM

FMi 4 pie. 8E, raage
relr.f.. lit. EM

I BDRM. turn, apt IM. USI
Cross St

FURN. apt., uui. au". X
S.H. MS. 1 Corth.EM

. XtiB7lSSApORAPTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS,

SM N. Summer V EM

Tear Caoital. furn. S.rms. a
patn. o. EM

CLEAN, quiet 1 rm. Apt doae
to. lady. S4I Ftrry EM SMT.

l0TTl bodrm. rurnlshad"
Unfurntahtd Apt EMSfW.
tTBNarj. womea only, SM M-

UtlLTllllOoh. JMJWI34,
r"RM."pvt bath.utU. furn.. Ml

f rm A kit utll. lurn..
M mo. WS N. Com t EM

iTiM.
CLEAN furn. I and S nn. apta.

131 Ftrry ni.
1BDRM. ant "SlTaartly fura.

tta mo.
gflCELY turp. j frn. BPt-- . pr

bath. SSS.lt. EM 40 or EM
IIM1.

I mat.. eaonlm
will aive good
tor a real good
AY. Kn

I?V.CLT.h Tbdrm. bomeTon- r and cute. too.
v- -v

KM

Rady Catoba

ALMOST ONE ACRE with
compact S bdrm. home located

II, Haa drilled well, chicken
houee end large garage. Hat I

tot building lota or lota M
garden apace. Thlt homeCod IS completely

tor anly i7.SM. WIU

take 40 or longer trailer house
tn trade. For appt. to tee call
LeRoy Laack. eves. ph. EM

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING
niWKIIF.xfTt Itiut new
bdrm. homo hat averythlng Bar
better ttvtng. Large living
room, family ream, kitchen
that's extra eoocial. s batha,
dbt. garage. Located near
teneoi, loveiy tailing, run
price 114.300. Tt tot call Dale
Ray Burn. Evee. Ph. EM 13041.

REALTY
OfTICE PH. tM

LOVELY FAMILY HOME an
Mob Hill. From Ha gracious
Ilv. rm. and din. rm. to Ita

radical activity rm. tn theCaamt, thia home It Ideal, t
bdrma., I's batha. aura, all
forced air heat, gble. garage.
Convenient to tU echoola.
I10.9M.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

SM ACRES Approx. 1 mlkas
from Salem. About half ta cul-
tivation. Large houee, alae
tenant houee. M x 71 dairy
barn. Crook. Price 134.000 In-

cludes machinery end equip-
ment. Terma.
CALL 0. V. HUME Evt.
PhTEM

NORTH LIBERTY ST. ROOM
Immediate Poaaesaion. New
ttoreroom SS x M ft., dble.
lavatotiee. accouetlcal celling,
floor covering and lighting to
be kiiullad. Paved parking

' jfor 14 cert. For htaae terms
CALL C L. GRABKNHORST

PH. EM

BY BUILDER
: NEW CUSTOM BUILT

GUARANTEED HOMES
SALES-TRADE- EM

Above ptymearlg plug '

tAx as and toturanct.

WATCH THIS SPACE rOR
FURTHER DETAILS

?

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT
Older homg fct rone (General

business district I near shop-
ping canter. Lot alia M t IM.
Piiea IMJOt. Terms available.

CALL H. K. LAYM0N
Evaa. EM

SM Couit ph. EM 4 MS4

P ISO. vfrtVf w

-- w - aaav. ' Si?

" - l Mggaa, J

rrV 'SuMt

NEW CAND ALAR IA HOME

Out af ttatt owner toulotu to
sen. lexza living rm. irpi ,

separata dkting rm., kitchen k
took, S large bdrma., lovely

carpeting, tit. ga-
rage and located cloae It
echool, ehopping k bus. A
wonoerful home for lll.SM.
CaJMEva Stuart, ava. ph. EM

AL ISsUK & CO.,
FlaaMari

Its Mertk Church St.
Ph. EM 4 3311 ar EM

V LOOK V V
EXTRA WICE ACRE WTPII

very Ikast . tag clean mau
k ...... fn.tt
trees, plenty or anruoe at 1 low
ers. Price M wa. Wartb mora.

ALMOST I ACRES
Wen located South, good view,

nice g bedroom home. Fruit A
ant trees. Would make I good
view lota. Il.aee 11000 dowa
THESE ARB GOOD BUYS

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR

171 N. High St. EM
Evt. EM EM 11133, EM

EM EM
NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL

1 rr. etc! I Ik homo worth
the aeking price of 111,00.
Whtt tan yea pey dnr

like rent Call Gaa.
Patrny for appt

NEAR PARK k MARKET
Only SMS da. tad Sal par ma.

for tola S yr. old S BR Plas-
tered home. Ptrtplaea, wall to
wall rug la KB. Why rant aa
these itrmo and for only
riwaM ALLFrf B, JoNIS.
REALTOR, til M. Mleh Ph.
EM " ! EvM! EM tr

STEP FORWARD AND ESTAB-L1S-

'AN EQUITY tn a houaa
you'll be proud to eall home.
Near tvew. I bdrm. jutt re-

decorated and located oa M a
100 lot South. A noma you
would expect to pay aiuea
more for. Price at l 050 For
appointment to see eall LeRoy
l..rk Eva. oh. EM

VIEW LOT, Very good neighbor
hood, in cuy. newer am pav-
ing to and paid. Price 13,100.
See thle choice building site
and make aa offer. Call Dean
Klarr Home ph. EM

I7S0 down, BALANCE LIKE
rir.PI 1 . a norm, anas Daaement
home with alee yard. Auto-
matic oil heat living room,
with fireplace, kitchen with
brcakfaat nook, excellent loca-
tion near Enftewood School.
Price 19.000. Call Dean Klarr
Homo phont EM

RAWLINS
SOI CHEMEKITA ST.

WELDINO SHOP with etock
A equipment. 1 bdrm. heme
next door. Also, I room unfin-
ished houaa back eg ahap. Let
71x300.
CALL WALT SOCOLOPSKY -E-ve. Ph. EM latug

EAST SALEM Large family
a oarma. oa urn noor.teme. dining rooma. S

birch kltehea, 11,
baths. S more bdrma. In
basmt.. If you need them.
Sawdust furnset, large tot
111. sot.
CALL RON HUDKINB Evt.
Ph. EM
ACRES CIXISS nt aCAST and
largt 4 bdrm., I bath home
for I13.SSO. HIM dowa or owt-t- r

will take houaa In town
that will make good rental, ta
ewnert are- leaving the eta la.

Alto S Acres for SUN. t
Acres for 7o
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Evt. Ph. SM

: LOVELY S rm- - fa Jtfclfi-vat- t

bath, I
ground (leer. Prhrttt beth and
entrance. 4 bike. S of Ladd-Bus- h

bank. SIS BeUtvue. er
r jlJCJjj44 tvtt.

VICE S rm. furn. apt Adulto.
1207 Com'l. EM

JvAILTXprU IMS very ajtrae-liv- e

I rm. furn.
front apt bdwd. flro. frplg.,
TV int.. auto, oh boat I bike.
State bldg. tkpg. ttatot. EM

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
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